Coaches:

¢ Michael Hakes, Head Coach
e Scott Hoeppner, Asst Coach
e William Davis, Asst Coach

e Mark Sears, Volunteer

Players (29)

NAME

Mason Armagno
Mason Baxter

Jayce Clark

Gavin Coney

James Craft

Damian Davies

Dante Gage-Phillips
Logan Giriffith

Levi Henderson

Kyle Kitson

Nicholas Kitson
Breanna Lee

Logan Lounsberry
Remington Lounsberry
Joseph Matson Jr
Johnathan McCall
Zachary McCall

Caleb Menta

Samuel Nichols

Devyn Sculley
Dawson Shaff

Daniel Slack

Owen Standish-Warpus
Gunner Thornton
Andrew Turner
Joseph Vredenburgh Jr
Brennden White

Dylan Whitney

Wyatt Willis

Whitney Point
Boys Varsity Football
2023 - 2024

NUMBER

16
7

79
2

11
]

13
44
33
28
30
68
54
26
78
38
65
77
22
14
12
58
5

75
74
25
81
24
9

GRADE

12

12

11
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

11

11
Graduated
11

11
Graduated
Graduated
11
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
12

12

12

11

11
Graduated

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

POSITION HEIGHT WEIGHT
WR/DB 5'8 145
WR/LB 510 140
OL/DL 6'3 245
WR/DB 6'2 165
QB/DB 6 155
RB/WR 5'9 150
WR/DB 6 160
TE/DL 510 170
WR/DB 510 160
RB/LB 5'4 130
RB/LB 5'6 135
OL/DL 54 200
OL/LB 57 150
WR/DL 57 175
OL?DL 6'4 270
RB/LB 5'9 150
OL/DL 6'3 215
OL/DL 5'8 180
RB/LB 5'8 155
RB/LB 6 180
WR/DB 5'8 135
OL/DL 6'1 240
QB/DB 6'1 170
OL/DL 5'8 170
OL/DL 5'8 230
RB/LB 6 200
WR/DB 5'8 120
QB/DB 5'6 120
WR/DB 6'2 155
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