

Coaches:

- Michael Hakes, Head Coach
- Scott Hoeppner, Asst Coach
- William Davis, Asst Coach
- Mark Sears, Volunteer

Players (29)

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes

Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd Whitney Point, NY, 13862 (607) 692-8202 www.wpcsd.org

NAME	NUMBER	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
Mason Armagno	16	12	WR/DB	5'8	145
Mason Baxter	7	12	WR/LB	5'10	140
Jayce Clark	79	11	OL/DL	6'3	245
Gavin Coney	2	Graduated	WR/DB	6'2	165
James Craft	11	Graduated	QB/DB	6	155
Damian Davies	1	Graduated	RB/WR	5'9	150
Dante Gage-Phillips	13	Graduated	WR/DB	6	160
Logan Griffith	44	12	TE/DL	5'10	170
Levi Henderson	33	11	WR/DB	5'10	160
Kyle Kitson	28	11	RB/LB	5'4	130
Nicholas Kitson	30	Graduated	RB/LB	5'6	135
Breanna Lee	68	11	OL/DL	5'4	200
Logan Lounsberry	54	11	OL/LB	5'7	150
Remington Lounsberry	26	Graduated	WR/DL	5'7	175
Joseph Matson Jr	78	Graduated	OL?DL	6'4	270
Johnathan McCall	38	11	RB/LB	5'9	150
Zachary McCall	65	Graduated	OL/DL	6'3	215
Caleb Menta	77	Graduated	OL/DL	5'8	180
Samuel Nichols	22	12	RB/LB	5'8	155
Devyn Sculley	14	Graduated	RB/LB	6	180
Dawson Shaff	12	12	WR/DB	5'8	135
Daniel Slack	58	Graduated	OL/DL	6'1	240
Owen Standish-Warpus	5	Graduated	QB/DB	6'1	170
Gunner Thornton	75	12	OL/DL	5'8	170
Andrew Turner	74	12	OL/DL	5'8	230
Joseph Vredenburgh Jr	25	12	RB/LB	6	200
Brennden White	81	11	WR/DB	5'8	120
Dylan Whitney	24	11	QB/DB	5'6	120
Wyatt Willis	9	Graduated	WR/DB	6'2	155